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  mini Filles   2007-*  

1 161 JOLLIEN Anne 2007 CS 13 Etoiles Arbaz 4:40.96

2 144 MOOS Norah 2007 ES Ayent-Anzère Ayent 4:46.89 5.93

3 149 BAGNOUD Kimmy 2007 Lens 4:51.59 10.63

4 180 SAVIOZ Dorine 2007 4:56.61 15.65

5 145 HUMBERT Mélia 2007 Sion 5:05.49 24.53

6 182 MARIETHOZ Noriah 2007 5:16.79 35.83

7 181 MARIETHOZ Sinah 2007 5:17.51 36.55

8 173 DÉLÉTROZ Diane 2008 Ayent 5:20.08 39.12

9 156 BRIGUET Noeline 2007 Lens 5:20.97 40.01

10 170 TERRETTAZ Emma 2007 Lens 5:21.81 40.85

11 184 MORARD Linda 2008 5:44.38 1:03.42

12 164 GUILLOU Yuna 2008 Ayer 5:49.35 1:08.39

13 163 HAUG Luna 2008 Team Oxygène, Run & Trail Vouvry 5:56.14 1:15.18

14 171 TERRETTAZ Mathilde 2009 Lens 6:24.75 1:43.79

15 172 EMERY Nicole 2010 lens 6:37.55 1:56.59

16 146 HUMBERT Lisa 2009 Sion 6:38.22 1:57.26

17 155 DUCHEMIN Marie 2008 Lens 6:38.96 1:58.00

18 167 NAOUX Flavy 2008 Chermignon 6:44.60 2:03.64

19 188 COMBE Lily 2009 6:50.76 2:09.80

20 186 CRETTAZ Flavia 2009 7:39.69 2:58.73

21 148 FRANZETTI Clarisse 2010 ES Ayent-Anzère Ayent 7:43.83 3:02.87

  mini garçons   2007-*  

1 160 WOHLGEMUTH Loan 2007 Montana 4:12.06

2 152 VAN CAMP Noah 2007 Lens 4:12.57 0.51

3 174 ROSSETTI Ludovic 2007 Savièse 4:35.64 23.58

4 147 FRANZETTI Simon 2008 ES Ayent-Anzère Ayent 4:41.60 29.54

5 176 REY Bastien 2008 4:54.13 42.07

6 175 PEZZUTO Raffaele 2007 Sierre 5:04.15 52.09

7 187 CLAVIEN Roman 2008 5:07.71 55.65

8 185 DUSSEX Martin 2007 5:15.76 1:03.70

9 166 TAVEL Antoine 2007 Lens 5:18.92 1:06.86

10 143 DELETROZ Marc 2008 ES Ayent-Anzère Ayent 5:19.49 1:07.43

11 142 DUC Joachim 2008 Chalais 5:27.02 1:14.96

12 165 GUILLOU Merwen 2007 Ayer 5:31.12 1:19.06

13 168 HEUSLER Matteo 2009 Leuk Stadt 5:41.65 1:29.59

14 151 GASPARIAN Nareh 2008 Lens 5:53.14 1:41.08

15 159 BERTHOUD Thibaud 2009 Icogne 6:14.88 2:02.82

16 141 BONVIN Grégory 2009 Lens 6:23.33 2:11.27

17 154 EMERY Matteo 2009 Lens 6:25.88 2:13.82

18 190 VALLOTTON FLEURY Samuel 2009 6:46.74 2:34.68

19 183 EGGEL Romain 2009 7:08.87 2:56.81

20 157 BRIGUET Nolhan 2008 Lens 7:42.78 3:30.72

21 153 LE CARRÉ Lucas 2009 Lens 7:44.59 3:32.53

22 189 BLANC Baptiste 2009 8:11.79 3:59.73

23 179 REY Simon 2009 8:13.90 4:01.84
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24 169 EMERY Noah 2009 Lens 8:27.97 4:15.91

  Enfants Filles   2003-2006  

1 19 MUDRY Chloe 2003 Lens 8:02.18

2 23 VAN CAMP Emma 2004 Lens 8:06.04 3.86

3 66 PREISIG Delphine 2003 8:13.87 11.69

4 30 WENGENMAYR Johanna 2004 Lens 8:30.40 28.22

5 57 REY Solène 2005 Etoile Sportive Ayent 8:38.21 36.03

6 42 DALLA PALMA Elise 2005 ES Ayent-Anzère Lens 8:51.27 49.09

7 17 LUGON-MOULIN Laetitia 2003 Lens 8:55.39 53.21

8 53 REYNARD Lea 2004 ES Ayent-Anzère Saviese 8:59.60 57.42

9 56 WENGENMAYR Katharina 2003 9:04.00 1:01.82

10 54 SAVIOZ Lucie 2003 Ayer 9:07.18 1:05.00

11 4 DELETROZ Julie 2004 ES Ayent-Anzère Ayent 9:15.96 1:13.78

12 44 BRIGUET Clélia 2003 Lens 9:17.01 1:14.83

13 38 WENGENMAYR Josefine 2006 Lens 9:20.13 1:17.95

14 9 DARBELLAY Julie 2005 ES Ayent-Anzère Ayent 9:33.58 1:31.40

15 47 HEUSLER Mia 2005 Leuk Stadt 9:35.00 1:32.82

16 5 DELETROZ Aurélie 2005 ES Ayent-Anzère Ayent 9:39.20 1:37.02

17 8 MORANDI Gaya 2005 ES Ayent-Anzère Arbaz 9:42.37 1:40.19

18 59 REY Sophie 2005 9:45.89 1:43.71

19 45 DEBONS Charlotte 2005 ES Ayent-Anzère Savièse 9:56.08 1:53.90

20 33 AELVOET Lou 2004 Lens 9:59.10 1:56.92

21 69 REY Valentine 2006 10:00.40 1:58.22

22 12 FRANZETTI Romane 2005 ES Ayent-Anzère Ayent 10:05.39 2:03.21

23 32 COURVOISIER Manon 2004 Lens 10:08.75 2:06.57

24 65 EMERY Jolène 2004 10:11.10 2:08.92

25 22 COURVOISIER Noemie 2005 Lens 10:18.34 2:16.16

26 2 BONVIN Elisa 2006 Lens 10:19.43 2:17.25

27 34 GASPARIAN Nanee 2006 Lens 10:27.98 2:25.80

28 35 BRIGUET Lea 2005 Lens 10:49.24 2:47.06

29 36 ABRANTES Catarina 2006 Icogne 10:52.29 2:50.11

30 24 BRIGUET Ella 2005 Lens 10:54.13 2:51.95

31 71 SAINZ Aurélie 2003 11:09.68 3:07.50

  Enfants garçons   2003-2006  

1 67 MARIAUX Quentin 2004 7:03.16

2 1 CORDONIER Robin 2003 CA Sierre Montana 7:03.73 0.57

3 64 LAGGER Mathieu 2003 7:12.57 9.41

4 3 MARET Pierrick 2005 Ski-Club La Lienne Montana 7:25.72 22.56

5 63 LANG Baptiste 2005 7:32.89 29.73

6 58 DALLA PALMA Adrien 2003 7:44.44 41.28

7 50 DÉLÉTROZ Louis 2004 ES Ayent-Anzère Ayent 7:49.99 46.83

8 46 GUILLOU Kirian 2003 ca sierre Ayer 7:51.86 48.70

9 55 SAVIOZ Célien 2005 Ayer 8:01.54 58.38

10 43 REYNARD Antoine 2005 ES Ayent-Anzère Savièse 8:04.42 1:01.26

11 68 CLAVIEN Noah 2003 8:10.32 1:07.16

12 48 EMERY Matteo 2004 Lens 8:12.39 1:09.23
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13 21 COLONNA Adrien 2004 Lens 8:15.84 1:12.68

14 40 AYMON Fabien 2006 ES Ayent-Anzère Luc Ayent 8:17.22 1:14.06

15 29 ROMAILLER Loick 2004 Crans-Montana 2 8:17.75 1:14.59

16 39 LAMON Lucien 2003 Lens 8:18.30 1:15.14

17 7 MORANDI Yohan 2006 ES Ayent-Anzère Arbaz 8:37.19 1:34.03

18 20 MABILLARD Adrien 2004 Lens 8:41.53 1:38.37

19 37 VAN CAMP Liam 2006 Lens 8:42.59 1:39.43

20 51 ROSSETTI Michel 2004 Savièse 8:49.61 1:46.45

21 52 ROSSETTI Marco 2006 Savièse 8:52.42 1:49.26

22 13 EMERY Antoine 2004 Flanthey 8:54.19 1:51.03

23 61 RACHEX Mathieu 2003 8:58.88 1:55.72

24 41 JOLLIEN Denis 2003 CS 13 Etoiles Arbaz 9:10.38 2:07.22

25 10 JEAN Leni 2006 ES Ayent-Anzère Arbaz 9:11.28 2:08.12

26 11 JEAN Noa 2004 Arbaz 9:14.10 2:10.94

27 16 EMERY Yanis 2005 Flanthey 9:43.93 2:40.77

28 27 AELVOET Teo 2004 Lens 9:44.72 2:41.56

29 18 SARAZIN Raphael 2003 Lens 9:49.54 2:46.38

30 28 ROGGWILLER Andre 2005 Icogne 10:24.46 3:21.30

31 72 CORDONIER Robin 2006 11:03.41 4:00.25

  Jeunes filles   1999-2002  

1 97 JOLLIEN Lucie 2001 CA Sion Arbaz 11:31.25

2 92 REY Vinciane 1999 CA Sion Fanfare Edelweiss Lens 12:24.64 53.39

3 103 LANG Charlotte 2001 13:33.72 2:02.47

4 98 EMERY Tiffany 2000 Lens 14:10.71 2:39.46

5 94 MUDRY Lea 2002 Lens 14:23.39 2:52.14

6 95 AELVOET Camille 2002 Lens 14:26.62 2:55.37

  Jeunes garçons   1999-2002  

1 102 LANG Tristan 1999 10:31.53

2 91 CORDONIER Pierre 2001 CA Sierre Montana 11:05.49 33.96

3 93 MABILLARD Julien 2002 Lens 13:00.54 2:29.01

4 100 EMERY Melvin 2000 13:10.51 2:38.98

5 101 RACHEX Thomas 2000 14:00.69 3:29.16

6 96 ROGGWILLER Eric 2001 Icogne 14:17.12 3:45.59

7 99 GERBAULT Kiliam 2001 ES Ayent-Anzère Ayent 14:51.38 4:19.85

  Juniors Dames   1994-1998  

1 254 NANCHEN Clémence 1997 Flanthey 49:06.80

2 273 BIEDERMANN Delphine 1994 Grimisuat 55:46.13 6:39.33

3 344 MAYORAZ Aurélie 1995 56:34.26 7:27.46

4 274 CLIVAZ Chanel 1995 Bluche 56:34.65 7:27.85
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  Juniors Hommes   1994-1998  

1 309 DRION Maximilien 1997 CA Sierre Vercorin 38:34.60

2 293 FUX Fabian 1998 BCVS Mount Asics Team St.Niklaus 39:36.53 1:01.93

3 275 NANCHEN Lucas 1995 CA Sierre Flanthey 39:52.52 1:17.92

4 315 TORRENT Noé 1996 ES Ayent-Anzère Ayent 41:10.84 2:36.24

5 329 BETRISEY Tobias 1997 41:59.55 3:24.95

6 276 CRETTOL David 1995 Football-Club Lens Loc/Sierre 43:07.81 4:33.21

7 314 TORRENT Siméon 1998 ES Ayent-Anzère Ayent 43:25.51 4:50.91

8 347 BERTUCHOZ Gaëtan 1995 47:09.14 8:34.54

9 258 EMERY Stéphane 1995 Société De Tir Lens Lens 51:28.82 12:54.22

10 305 GABBUD Yann 1994 GB bike Flanthey 55:45.79 17:11.19

11 255 EMERY Nicolas 1995 Société De Tir Lens Lens 1h03:45.72 25:11.12

12 272 REY Eliott 1996 GB bike Fanfare Edelweiss Flanthey 1h05:53.94 27:19.34

  Elites Dames   1974-1993  

1 323 KREUZER Victoria 1989 Salomon schweiz Fiesch 42:13.69

2 363 REY CONUS Annick 1978 44:41.55 2:27.86

3 348 BERTHOD Nicole 1975 45:09.53 2:55.84

4 285 HEUSLER Patricia 1974 Leuk Stadt 48:03.41 5:49.72

5 322 AELVOET Pauline 1987 Lens 50:27.59 8:13.90

6 339 PUTALLAZ Anne-Valérie 1987 51:31.19 9:17.50

7 330 BARRAS Line 1984 51:55.10 9:41.41

8 360 REGENASS Caroline 1984 54:35.39 12:21.70

9 270 GRANGER Julie 1984 Footing club Crans-Montana 55:06.49 12:52.80

10 353 LOVEY Anne 1981 55:31.25 13:17.56

11 318 BENEY Mélanie 1990 Fans Club David Salamin Champlan 1h03:01.06 20:47.37

  Elites Hommes   1974-1993  

1 371 COSTA Cesar 1976 33:38.49

2 349 EPINEY Lucien 1981 34:00.41 21.92

3 289 BÉTRISEY Yvan 1974 BCVS Mount Asics Team Ayent 35:45.34 2:06.85

4 311 HARTMANN Nicolas 1985 Corsier-sur-vevey 37:43.86 4:05.37

5 295 CALOZ Sébastien 1993 CS 13 Etoiles Bramois 37:54.86 4:16.37

6 325 DUPRAZ Frédéric 1974 37:57.18 4:18.69

7 253 REY Michaël 1983 PowerBar Montana 38:37.00 4:58.51

8 374 VUYLSTEKE Maximilien 1986 39:17.31 5:38.82

9 352 VARONE Nicolas 1982 42:17.26 8:38.77

10 308 TANDEAU DE MARSAC Antoine 1982 Flanthey 42:51.52 9:13.03

11 268 TUDISCO Lionel 1985 Sion 43:02.74 9:24.25

12 358 GENOUD Maurice 1983 43:53.32 10:14.83

13 345 LIAND Jérôme 1981 43:54.21 10:15.72

14 320 SAVIOZ Etienne 1977 Ayer 43:57.71 10:19.22

15 304 BLANCHUT Benoît 1989 CA Vétroz Vétroz 44:12.08 10:33.59

16 277 NANCHEN Guillaume 1985 Fanfare Edelweiss Sion 44:32.82 10:54.33

17 355 BLANC David 1974 44:46.49 11:08.00

18 350 CARRON Guillaume 1975 44:49.88 11:11.39
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19 319 BENEY Jonathan 1993 Fans Club David Salamin Champlan 44:53.85 11:15.36

20 263 BONVIN Ismael 1983 Cave le tambourin Corin 45:17.27 11:38.78

21 269 BÉTRISEY Mathias 1978 Swisscom Crans Montana 46:02.89 12:24.40

22 337 REY Alexandre 1982 Société de pêche de Lens 46:54.78 13:16.29

23 357 BUCHARD Arnaud 1990 47:19.29 13:40.80

24 334 BERCLAZ Kérim 1989 47:27.33 13:48.84

25 257 EMERY Caryl 1993 Cible Nouvelle Lens Lens 48:30.27 14:51.78

26 317 DUCHÊNE Stefan 1984 Ayent 50:26.50 16:48.01

27 299 PRAPLAN Philippe 1986 Hockey-Club Lens Sion 50:26.93 16:48.44

28 333 GILLIOZ Philippe 1977 51:22.35 17:43.86

29 291 GUILLOU Yannick 1975 Ayer 52:14.73 18:36.24

30 331 GALLAY Steve 1975 53:13.21 19:34.72

31 292 MARIÉTHOZ Nicolas 1981 Lens 53:22.75 19:44.26

32 267 MORARD Thomas 1985 Uvrier 54:20.59 20:42.10

33 297 EMERY Adrien 1988 Granges 54:42.18 21:03.69

34 298 GUILLEN David 1976 Vétroz 56:02.29 22:23.80

35 286 CHRISTEN Jérôme 1975 Flanthey 56:33.84 22:55.35

36 296 LUYET Charly 1981 SOS 06 Ollon VS 57:45.03 24:06.54

37 364 BONVIN Christophe 1983 1h00:24.01 26:45.52

  Dames 1   1964-1973  

1 294 FUX Claudia 1973 St.Niklaus 45:33.14

2 341 DEVANTERY Hélène 1965 48:03.41 2:30.27

3 354 DEBONS Corinne 1965 52:09.63 6:36.49

4 362 BARRAS Myriam 1964 1h03:09.01 17:35.87

5 321 DAYER Tess 1969 Sion 1h08:57.04 23:23.90

  Hommes 1   1964-1973  

1 359 MARIETHOZ Cédric 1973 35:18.12

2 278 FELLEY Jean-Yves 1971 CS 13 Etoiles Bramois 39:21.24 4:03.12

3 264 DELETROZ Richard 1969 ES Ayent-Anzère Ayent 39:31.19 4:13.07

4 303 REY Emmanuel 1969 GS Chermignon Chermignon 39:49.48 4:31.36

5 346 BERTUCHOZ Urbain 1966 42:40.34 7:22.22

6 351 COMTE Mikaël 1970 43:08.85 7:50.73

7 312 DÉLÉTROZ Sébastien 1973 ES Ayent-Anzère Ayent 44:02.56 8:44.44

8 252 BIRCHMEIER Eric 1965 Les Thioleyres 44:55.00 9:36.88

9 310 DRION Olivier 1965 CA Sierre Vercorin 44:57.43 9:39.31

10 343 LONFAT Michel 1968 44:59.04 9:40.92

11 327 WENGENMAYR Thomas 1967 45:03.38 9:45.26

12 287 HAUG Philippe 1971 Team Oxygène, Run & Trail Vouvry 46:49.03 11:30.91

13 336 ROUX Philippe 1966 47:58.27 12:40.15

14 324 CLAVIEN Bertrand 1968 49:18.41 14:00.29

15 300 NANCHEN Gerald 1966 Team Chiron Conthey 50:37.45 15:19.33

16 373 ALLEMAND Fabien 1969 53:49.53 18:31.41

17 332 VOLLONTINI David 1970 54:36.85 19:18.73

18 356 LORETAN Alexandre 1968 55:35.72 20:17.60

19 367 WIEDERKEHR Beat 1964 56:05.91 20:47.79

20 361 BARRAS Thierry 1966 56:45.24 21:27.12
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  Dames 2   1954-1963  

1 271 CONSTANTIN Viviane 1963 Eden Fitness Ollon 50:50.88

2 262 MOOS Yolande 1955 CA Sierre Chippis 54:37.86 3:46.98

  Hommes 2    1954-1963  

1 290 ABRANTES José 1955 Icogne 39:23.76

2 288 MATHIEU Armin 1955 parc naturel pfyn-finges Varen 43:31.62 4:07.86

3 372 CLOSUIT Bertrand 1956 46:34.25 7:10.49

4 328 NANCHEN Jérôme 1955 46:38.17 7:14.41

5 338 KALBFUSS Didier 1962 46:46.28 7:22.52

6 368 MARET Emmanuel 1960 47:28.40 8:04.64

7 366 JENNY Patrick 1959 48:11.06 8:47.30

8 281 GRÉGOIRE Alain 1963 Noës 50:29.71 11:05.95

9 250 DOFFEY Philippe 1960 La Conversion 51:21.75 11:57.99

10 426 PANNATIER Pascal 1961 52:49.29 13:25.53

11 335 PYTHON Benoît 1963 54:40.03 15:16.27

12 265 BONVIN Georges 1955 Eden Fitness Sierre Cycling Lens 57:43.55 18:19.79

  Dames 3   *-1953  

1 342 PERNET Béatrice 1949 56:52.43

2 302 SCHIBLI Gaby 1953 Steg 1h00:49.90 3:57.47

3 369 BERRA Marylaure 1949 1h03:28.70 6:36.27

  Hommes 3    *-1953  

1 301 SCHIBLI Armin 1946 Steg 48:31.29

2 260 MOOS Firmin 1953 CA Sierre Chippis 49:25.60 54.31

3 365 CLIVAZ Nicolas 1951 50:44.99 2:13.70

4 261 BAGNOUD Jean-Victor 1948 GS Chermignon Chermignon 59:26.01 10:54.72

5 326 POLLMANN Erwin 1940 1h03:24.96 14:53.67

6 340 FERINI Gérard 1949 1h04:12.95 15:41.66
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  Marcheurs  

1 436 MORANDI Hermes Arbaz 46:58.04

2 418 KUONEN Julien Tropicals Sierre 49:18.37

3 447 EMERY Mathias Corin 50:33.21

4 414 BÉTRISEY Fabrice Flanthey 51:04.36

5 464 REY Yves 51:10.76

6 482 MORARD Roland 52:36.57

7 492 JACCOUD Christophe 53:01.05

8 495 PICCIN Steeve 53:33.31

9 401 REY Paul-Henri Fanfare Edelweiss Flanthey 53:34.28

10 122 BONVIN Venance 55:37.31

11 417 FOSTIER Corentin Team Morestel Grône 55:45.12

12 251 LEHMANN Daniel La Conversion 55:58.72

13 409 BONVIN Pierre-Alain Flanthey 56:04.61

14 412 ZEDI Michaël Chermignon 56:11.27

15 424 BÉTRISEY Louis Lens 56:19.39

16 437 PRALONG Gaëlle Chermignon 56:19.82

17 425 LUGON-MOULIN Johann Lens 56:20.26

18 423 DALLA PALMA Valentin Lens 56:20.84

19 460 WÄCHTER Ramon 57:08.55

19 405 TERRETTAZ Emmanuel Lens 57:08.55

21 455 FOURNIER REY Audrey 57:44.99

22 488 BARRAS José 57:49.18

23 121 BRIGUET Nicolas 58:21.39

24 445 EMERY Claudine Corin 58:47.30

25 419 EMERY Yvon Fanfare Edelweiss Flanthey 58:57.54

26 485 EMERY Florian 59:07.84

27 438 MASSEREY Christian TEAM3DECOEUR La Croix-sur-Lutry 59:13.47

28 249 EMERY Alexandre 59:18.37

29 450 EMERY Nicolas Sion 59:19.82

30 484 GASSER Didier 59:22.88

30 470 PFISTER Nicolas 59:22.88

32 443 REY Floriane Fanfare Edelweiss Lens 59:31.87

33 466 GALLIANO Noa 59:46.57

34 467 GALLIANO Nicolas 59:47.31

35 471 PFISTER Brigitte 59:53.42

36 123 GELLERSTAD Christian 59:57.07

37 487 BAGNOUD Jean-Philippe 1h00:03.88

38 454 BORER Séverine 1h00:19.89

39 442 EMERY Annemarie Gym Flanthey-Lens Lens 1h00:43.02

40 499 NANCHEN Benjamin 1h01:05.19

41 463 ARCUDI Carmine 1h01:11.78

42 483 GASSER Romy 1h01:16.01

43 428 LAMON Pascal Lens 1h01:21.48

44 403 NANCHEN Nathalie Flanthey 1h03:04.19

45 449 NANCHEN SAVIOZ Andréanne Ayer 1h04:25.68

46 457 PASSERINI Lucien 1h04:54.47

47 486 PHILIPPOZ Patrick 1h05:45.46

48 451 AELVOET Jean-Paul CA Sierre Lens 1h05:52.37
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49 497 MOIX Karine 1h06:04.58

50 448 PEZZUTO Pellegrino Sierre 1h06:05.26

51 444 CHENG Lyly Arbaz 1h06:26.57

52 465 EMERY Eric 1h06:34.86

53 406 VIANIN Jérôme Sion 1h06:47.21

54 456 PASSERINI Jacques 1h06:50.10

55 408 DELETROZ Brigitte ES Ayent-Anzère Ayent 1h06:59.24

56 421 EMERY Clarisse Flanthey 1h07:05.53

57 476 TAPPAREL Marielle 1h07:10.91

58 480 PERREN Nathalie 1h07:34.41

59 407 DELETROZ Lise-Marie Ayent 1h08:26.02

60 400 DOFFEY Nadia La Conversion 1h09:47.88

61 473 CORDONIER Antoine 1h10:16.67

62 427 LUGON-MOULIN Véronique Lens 1h11:04.40

62 404 MABILLARD Martine Ski-Club La Lienne Lens 1h11:04.40

64 452 TROOSTER Goele Lens 1h11:14.87

65 481 REYNOUD Stéphanie 1h12:43.32

66 453 VIANA Lara 1h12:53.35

67 475 BAGNOUD Nathalie 1h13:08.03

68 462 EMERY Catherine 1h13:29.99

68 279 DALLA PALMA Renato Lens 1h13:29.99

70 439 ARLETTAZ Diane Flanthey 1h13:43.44

70 410 SIMOES Lénia Sion 1h13:43.44

72 472 BETRISEY Dominique 1h15:41.11

73 500 BONVIN-PERRUCHOUD Juliette 1h15:48.64

73 498 PERRUCHOUD Jean-Yves 1h15:48.64

75 496 LAMON Claire 1h16:50.74

76 415 LAMON Viviane Fanfare Edelweiss Lens 1h17:32.37

77 411 MARIÉTHOD Chantal Trotteurs Fully Saxon 1h19:18.11

78 316 BÉTRISEY Jérôme Lens 1h20:33.67

79 474 DUVERNEY André 1h20:53.34

80 416 ZUFFEREY Claudia Saxon 1h21:56.19

81 422 LAMON Marie-Laurence Lens 1h22:10.11

82 469 EMERY Claude-Alain 1h25:54.05

82 420 EMERY Gisèle Gym Flanthey-Lens Flanthey 1h25:54.05

84 494 MUZZETTO Annick 1h28:12.50

84 493 BONVIN Delphine 1h28:12.50

86 461 PASSERINI Virginie 1h29:10.36

87 458 PASSERINI Nicole 1h31:33.63

88 402 TAILLARD Virginie Flanthey 1h32:02.53

89 490 VOEFFRAY Carole Société de pêche de Lens 1h36:39.66

89 489 RIAND Aude Société de pêche de Lens 1h36:39.66

91 477 BONVIN Claude 1h41:41.82

91 468 EMERY Gérard 1h41:41.82

93 479 CLAVIEN Dolorès 1h48:47.78

94 478 BONVIN Françoise 1h48:52.17

95 432 DE PREUX Marie Carnalens Lens 2h03:26.03

95 430 REY Elodie CarnaLens Lens 2h03:26.03

97 491 CURATOLA Philomène 2h12:44.74

98 433 GAILLARD Cedric Carnalens Lens 2h13:52.94

99 120 TAVEL Hervé 2h13:57.58

100 435 BAGNOUD Hervé Carnalens Icogne 2h13:58.23
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101 434 ROGGWILLER Pierre Carnalens Icogne 2h13:59.27

102 431 BERTHOUD Jean-Philippe carnalens Icogne 2h14:02.42
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  scratch : Dames  

1 323 KREUZER Victoria 1989 Salomon schweiz Fiesch 42:13.69

2 363 REY CONUS Annick 1978 44:41.55 2:27.86

3 348 BERTHOD Nicole 1975 45:09.53 2:55.84

4 294 FUX Claudia 1973 St.Niklaus 45:33.14 3:19.45

5 341 DEVANTERY Hélène 1965 48:03.41 5:49.72

5 285 HEUSLER Patricia 1974 Leuk Stadt 48:03.41 5:49.72

7 254 NANCHEN Clémence 1997 Flanthey 49:06.80 6:53.11

8 322 AELVOET Pauline 1987 Lens 50:27.59 8:13.90

9 271 CONSTANTIN Viviane 1963 Eden Fitness Ollon 50:50.88 8:37.19

10 339 PUTALLAZ Anne-Valérie 1987 51:31.19 9:17.50

11 330 BARRAS Line 1984 51:55.10 9:41.41

12 354 DEBONS Corinne 1965 52:09.63 9:55.94

13 360 REGENASS Caroline 1984 54:35.39 12:21.70

14 262 MOOS Yolande 1955 CA Sierre Chippis 54:37.86 12:24.17

15 270 GRANGER Julie 1984 Footing club Crans-Montana 55:06.49 12:52.80

16 353 LOVEY Anne 1981 55:31.25 13:17.56

17 273 BIEDERMANN Delphine 1994 Grimisuat 55:46.13 13:32.44

18 344 MAYORAZ Aurélie 1995 56:34.26 14:20.57

19 274 CLIVAZ Chanel 1995 Bluche 56:34.65 14:20.96

20 342 PERNET Béatrice 1949 56:52.43 14:38.74

21 302 SCHIBLI Gaby 1953 Steg 1h00:49.90 18:36.21

22 318 BENEY Mélanie 1990 Fans Club David Salamin Champlan 1h03:01.06 20:47.37

23 362 BARRAS Myriam 1964 1h03:09.01 20:55.32

24 369 BERRA Marylaure 1949 1h03:28.70 21:15.01

25 321 DAYER Tess 1969 Sion 1h08:57.04 26:43.35

  scratch : Hommes  

1 371 COSTA Cesar 1976 33:38.49

2 349 EPINEY Lucien 1981 34:00.41 21.92

3 359 MARIETHOZ Cédric 1973 35:18.12 1:39.63

4 289 BÉTRISEY Yvan 1974 BCVS Mount Asics Team Ayent 35:45.34 2:06.85

5 311 HARTMANN Nicolas 1985 Corsier-sur-vevey 37:43.86 4:05.37

6 295 CALOZ Sébastien 1993 CS 13 Etoiles Bramois 37:54.86 4:16.37

7 325 DUPRAZ Frédéric 1974 37:57.18 4:18.69

8 309 DRION Maximilien 1997 CA Sierre Vercorin 38:34.60 4:56.11

9 253 REY Michaël 1983 PowerBar Montana 38:37.00 4:58.51

10 374 VUYLSTEKE Maximilien 1986 39:17.31 5:38.82

11 278 FELLEY Jean-Yves 1971 CS 13 Etoiles Bramois 39:21.24 5:42.75

12 290 ABRANTES José 1955 Icogne 39:23.76 5:45.27

13 264 DELETROZ Richard 1969 ES Ayent-Anzère Ayent 39:31.19 5:52.70

14 293 FUX Fabian 1998 BCVS Mount Asics Team St.Niklaus 39:36.53 5:58.04
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15 303 REY Emmanuel 1969 GS Chermignon Chermignon 39:49.48 6:10.99

16 275 NANCHEN Lucas 1995 CA Sierre Flanthey 39:52.52 6:14.03

17 315 TORRENT Noé 1996 ES Ayent-Anzère Ayent 41:10.84 7:32.35

18 329 BETRISEY Tobias 1997 41:59.55 8:21.06

19 352 VARONE Nicolas 1982 42:17.26 8:38.77

20 346 BERTUCHOZ Urbain 1966 42:40.34 9:01.85

21 308 TANDEAU DE MARSAC Antoine 1982 Flanthey 42:51.52 9:13.03

22 268 TUDISCO Lionel 1985 Sion 43:02.74 9:24.25

23 276 CRETTOL David 1995 Loc/Sierre 43:07.81 9:29.32

24 351 COMTE Mikaël 1970 43:08.85 9:30.36

25 314 TORRENT Siméon 1998 ES Ayent-Anzère Ayent 43:25.51 9:47.02

26 288 MATHIEU Armin 1955 parc naturel pfyn-finges Varen 43:31.62 9:53.13

27 358 GENOUD Maurice 1983 43:53.32 10:14.83

28 345 LIAND Jérôme 1981 43:54.21 10:15.72

29 320 SAVIOZ Etienne 1977 Ayer 43:57.71 10:19.22

30 312 DÉLÉTROZ Sébastien 1973 ES Ayent-Anzère Ayent 44:02.56 10:24.07

31 304 BLANCHUT Benoît 1989 CA Vétroz Vétroz 44:12.08 10:33.59

32 277 NANCHEN Guillaume 1985 Sion 44:32.82 10:54.33

33 355 BLANC David 1974 44:46.49 11:08.00

34 350 CARRON Guillaume 1975 44:49.88 11:11.39

35 319 BENEY Jonathan 1993 Fans Club David Salamin Champlan 44:53.85 11:15.36

36 252 BIRCHMEIER Eric 1965 Les Thioleyres 44:55.00 11:16.51

37 310 DRION Olivier 1965 CA Sierre Vercorin 44:57.43 11:18.94

38 343 LONFAT Michel 1968 44:59.04 11:20.55

39 327 WENGENMAYR Thomas 1967 45:03.38 11:24.89

40 263 BONVIN Ismael 1983 Cave le tambourin Corin 45:17.27 11:38.78

41 269 BÉTRISEY Mathias 1978 Swisscom Crans Montana 46:02.89 12:24.40

42 372 CLOSUIT Bertrand 1956 46:34.25 12:55.76

43 328 NANCHEN Jérôme 1955 46:38.17 12:59.68

44 338 KALBFUSS Didier 1962 46:46.28 13:07.79

45 287 HAUG Philippe 1971 Team Oxygène, Run & Trail Vouvry 46:49.03 13:10.54

46 337 REY Alexandre 1982 46:54.78 13:16.29

47 347 BERTUCHOZ Gaëtan 1995 47:09.14 13:30.65

48 357 BUCHARD Arnaud 1990 47:19.29 13:40.80

49 334 BERCLAZ Kérim 1989 47:27.33 13:48.84

50 368 MARET Emmanuel 1960 47:28.40 13:49.91

51 336 ROUX Philippe 1966 47:58.27 14:19.78

52 366 JENNY Patrick 1959 48:11.06 14:32.57

53 257 EMERY Caryl 1993 Lens 48:30.27 14:51.78

54 301 SCHIBLI Armin 1946 Steg 48:31.29 14:52.80

55 324 CLAVIEN Bertrand 1968 49:18.41 15:39.92

56 260 MOOS Firmin 1953 CA Sierre Chippis 49:25.60 15:47.11

57 317 DUCHÊNE Stefan 1984 Ayent 50:26.50 16:48.01

58 299 PRAPLAN Philippe 1986 Sion 50:26.93 16:48.44

59 281 GRÉGOIRE Alain 1963 Noës 50:29.71 16:51.22

60 300 NANCHEN Gerald 1966 Team Chiron Conthey 50:37.45 16:58.96

61 365 CLIVAZ Nicolas 1951 50:44.99 17:06.50
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62 250 DOFFEY Philippe 1960 La Conversion 51:21.75 17:43.26

63 333 GILLIOZ Philippe 1977 51:22.35 17:43.86

64 258 EMERY Stéphane 1995 Lens 51:28.82 17:50.33

65 291 GUILLOU Yannick 1975 Ayer 52:14.73 18:36.24

66 426 PANNATIER Pascal 1961 52:49.29 19:10.80

67 331 GALLAY Steve 1975 53:13.21 19:34.72

68 292 MARIÉTHOZ Nicolas 1981 Lens 53:22.75 19:44.26

69 373 ALLEMAND Fabien 1969 53:49.53 20:11.04

70 267 MORARD Thomas 1985 Uvrier 54:20.59 20:42.10

71 332 VOLLONTINI David 1970 54:36.85 20:58.36

72 335 PYTHON Benoît 1963 54:40.03 21:01.54

73 297 EMERY Adrien 1988 Granges 54:42.18 21:03.69

74 356 LORETAN Alexandre 1968 55:35.72 21:57.23

75 305 GABBUD Yann 1994 GB bike Flanthey 55:45.79 22:07.30

76 298 GUILLEN David 1976 Vétroz 56:02.29 22:23.80

77 367 WIEDERKEHR Beat 1964 56:05.91 22:27.42

78 286 CHRISTEN Jérôme 1975 Flanthey 56:33.84 22:55.35

79 361 BARRAS Thierry 1966 56:45.24 23:06.75

80 265 BONVIN Georges 1955 Eden Fitness Sierre Cycling Lens 57:43.55 24:05.06

81 296 LUYET Charly 1981 SOS 06 Ollon VS 57:45.03 24:06.54

82 261 BAGNOUD Jean-Victor 1948 GS Chermignon Chermignon 59:26.01 25:47.52

83 364 BONVIN Christophe 1983 1h00:24.01 26:45.52

84 326 POLLMANN Erwin 1940 1h03:24.96 29:46.47

85 255 EMERY Nicolas 1995 Lens 1h03:45.72 30:07.23

86 340 FERINI Gérard 1949 1h04:12.95 30:34.46

87 272 REY Eliott 1996 GB bike Flanthey 1h05:53.94 32:15.45


